
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name=
HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200701230000
34820

01/23/2007
10:33:28

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200612050005
89040

200709060004
18990

09/06/2007
12:17:35

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES JAMES
O

200408230004
70660

200701230000
34830

01/23/2007
10:33:29

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

27 55 200612040005
87480

Lot#:425
Book:27 Pg:55
Sub:WINDSTO
NE IV

200702060000
54620

02/06/2007
10:53:30

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

35 90 200612180006
14020

Lot#:71
Book:35 Pg:90
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT

200703060001
01020

03/06/2007
12:02:09

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

35 42 200701040000
05340

Lot#:218
Book:35 Pg:42
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 2

200704040001
53750

04/04/2007
02:24:56

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

27 71 200702080000
60030

Lot#:13
Book:27 Pg:71
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILNERS
CRESENT
SECTOR
PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

200704040001
53910

04/04/2007
02:45:28

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

23 165 200701190000
30600

Lot#:372
Book:23
Pg:165
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE IV

200703060001
01040

03/06/2007
12:04:32

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

6 109 200701100000
15020

Lot#:9 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:109
Sub:MEADOW
VIEW FIRST
SECTOR
ADDITION


