Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200701230000 34820	01/23/2007 10:33:28	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200612050005 89040	
200709060004 18990	09/06/2007 12:17:35	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES JAMES O					200408230004 70660	
200701230000 34830	01/23/2007 10:33:29	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			27	55	200612040005 87480	Lot#:425 Book:27 Pg:55 Sub:WINDSTO NE IV
200702060000 54620	02/06/2007 10:53:30	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			35	90	200612180006 14020	Lot#:71 Book:35 Pg:90 Sub:NARROW S POINT PHASE 5 FINAL PLAT
200703060001 01020	03/06/2007 12:02:09	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			35	42	200701040000 05340	Lot#:218 Book:35 Pg:42 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 2
200704040001 53750	04/04/2007 02:24:56	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			27	71	200702080000 60030	Lot#:13 Book:27 Pg:71 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS MILNERS CRESENT SECTOR PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200704040001 53910	04/04/2007 02:45:28	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			23	165	200701190000 30600	Lot#:372 Book:23 Pg:165 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 3RD SECTOR PHASE IV
200703060001 01040	03/06/2007 12:04:32	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			6	109	200701100000 15020	Lot#:9 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:109 Sub:MEADOW VIEW FIRST SECTOR ADDITION